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Dated: 17.8.2024 

12 

8 

25 
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29 

SUN 

13 
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MON 

9 

16 

23 

30 

AUDIT 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 
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12 

RPRACTICAL EXAM 

25 

19 

26 

13 

20 

14 

21 

END SEMESIER EXAMINATIQN. 
27 28 

15 

22 

29 



Unt 

UNIT1 

UNIT-2 

UNIT-3 

UNIT.4 

UNIT -$ 

UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICALS 

UNIVERSITY 
THEORY 

17.07.2024 

1S.08.2024 

26.08.2024 

07.09.2024 

16.09.2024 

02.10.2024 

LI0.2024 

30.10.2024 to 
1.2024 

25.12.2024 

91.01.2025 

12.09.2024 

27.09.2024 

IS.10.202A 

04.11.2024 

18.11.2024 

I6.12.2024 to 
20.12.2024 

27.12,2024 to 
10.01.2025 

Holdays 

Muharaam 

Krishna Jayanthi 

Vinayagar 
Chathurthi 

Milad-Un-Nabi 

Gandhi Jayanthi 

Ayudha Pooja 

Diwali 

Christnas 

Independence Day August 

New Ycar 

SYLLARUS COMPLETION 

13.01.25 to 16.01.25 Pongal 

26.09.2024 

14.10,2024 

29.10.2024 

IS.IL2024 

29.|1.2024 

Norkng Day 

Month 

September 

October 

November 

December 

Last Working Date 

Assessnent 

Bridge Course 

Holiday 

Nasofdays 

3 

20 

20 

22 

14.12,2024 

Induction Progranme- 28.08.2024 to 
11.09.2024 

Month 

August 

September 

October 

November 

Subnisson Date 

December 

27 09.2024 

28.082024Reopening Date 

IS. I0.2024 

04.02024 

I3.1.2024 

02.12.2024 

UPC CLASS 

31.08.24: 

7.9.24. I4.9.24. 
28.9.24 

12.10.24, 19.10.24 5.10.24 
26.10.24 

21.9.24 

2.11.24,I6.11.24.3 9.11.24. 
0.|1.24 

07.12.24 

23.1|.24 

14.12.24 



Class Committec Meetng 

CCM I 

CCM 2 

CCM 3 

IATI 

IAT2 

UPC CLASS 

Unit Test 1 

Unit Test 2 

07. 10.2024 

07.J1.2024 

02.12.2024 

22.10.2024 

09.12.2024 

02.12.2024 

27.09.2024 

CUursc Comnittec Meeting 

18.11.2024 

Meeting I (BCS) 

Meeting 2 

Meeting 3 

29.10.2024 

14.12.2024 

06.12.2024 

05.10.2024 

(09.09.2024 

23.11.2024 

09.11.2024 

29.11.2024 

MRM I 

MRM 2 

Monthy Resiew Meeting 

MRM 3 

BCS 

IAT I 

IAT2 

25.10.2024 

28.11.2024 

20.12.2024 

(04.09.2024& 09.09.2024 

Unittesobec ncted,o Unit 1&UntdurncthechshoEs 

Principal 

05.09.2024 

08.I 1.2024& 
09.11.2024 

23.12.2024& 

24.12.2024 

|.L2024 

26.12.202 
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